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UNIFORM SHOP
The School Uniform Shop will be open for trading by appointment only during the
school holidays.

Due to COVID restrictions walk in visits will not be accepted.

Make sure you book an appointment now to ensure you have all your uniform items ready for
2021!

Use this link to make an appointment https://midford.as.me/ThomasHassallAnglicanCollege

Holiday Trading Hours:

Thursday 10 December 9:00am – 3:00pm 
Friday 11 December 9:00am – 3:00pm 

Closed Monday 14 December to Friday 8 January 

Monday 11 – Wednesday 13 January  9:00am – 3:00pm 
Thursday 14 January 12:00pm – 6:00pm 
Friday 15 January 9:00am – 3:00pm 
Saturday 16 January  9.00am – 3.00pm 
Monday 18 – Wednesday 20 January  9:00am – 3:00pm 
Thursday 21 January 12:00pm – 6:00pm 
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Friday 22 January 9:00am - 3:00pm 
Monday 25 January 9:00am - 3:00pm 
Wednesday 27 January – Friday 29 January 7:00am - 3:30pm 
Saturday 30 January 9:00am - 1:00pm

Tel: 02 8776 1193 

Email: THAC@midford.com.au
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